
jayalakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com 413-376-7032 Mobius 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander 
Moore Homes 

General 
Contractor 

Elíseo Allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 Allied roofing Contruction

Elíseo Allied504@gmail.com 2532612747 Allied roofing Contrution

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction 

General 
Contractor 

Bid 
Information 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Christian 
Boad 

christian@uyetalandscape.com 2535898589 
Uyeta 
Landscape - 
Renton, WA 

Uyeta 
Landscape - 
Renton, WA 

Candace 
Kydd Bailey 

ckbappraisalcompany@gmail.com 2063872286 CKB
Construction 
LLC 

General 
Contracting 

Fence Replacement at Gilman Square Apartments
Contract #HW2200831

Plan Holders List as of 01/28/22



Candace 
Kydd Bailey 

ckbconstruction19@gmail.com 2063872287 
CKB 
Construction 
LLC 

General 
Contracting 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com +448003642059
construct 
connect 

construct 
connect 

Chad 
Peterson 

customerservice@cornerstoneconstructionandlandscapes.com 2537974024 

Cornerstone 
CCL LLC; DBA 
Cornerstone 
Construction 
and Landscapes 

Construction 
and 
Landscaping 

Dodge 
Dodge 

dodge.docs@construction.com 8662609240 Dodge Dodge

Dodge 
Dodge 

dodgeefeedallocation@gmail.com 8777849556 Dodge Dodge

David Yeager dyeager@synergyconstruction.com 2065100142 
Innovative 
builders inc. 

Innovative 
builders inc. 

Mark Rice Emailtnn@yahoo.com 2067790101 
T&N Quality 
Building and 
Remodeling 

General 
Contractor 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES 
LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES 
LLC 

Glenda Lee 
Rodriguez 

expressironworks@gmail.com 360-262-9999
Express Iron 
Works Inc 

Fence 
Contractor 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Guy 
Anderson 

ganderson@allcityfence.com 2063916353 All City Fence 
Fence 
Contractor 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Other

Bid Research IMS_bids@construction.com 8584908800 IMS IMS



Shane 
Sanders 

info@abisconstruction.com 2535089066 Advanced 
Building 
Integration and 
Services (ABIS) 

Fence Building 
Company 
(Registered as 
General 
Contractor) 

Jeremy Lee jandafencing98604@gmail.com 3606871634 J & A fencing Fence company 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jessica 
Manning 

jessica.m.manning@gmail.com 4699511647 
Construction 
Bid Source 

Construction 
Bid Source 

John Hart jetcam@yahoo.com 206-683-4400 
Jet Cleaning and 
Maintenance 

General 
Contracting 

Kalwinder 
Brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General 
construction 

Greg 
Bergemann 

kandkconstructors@gmail.com 3605160181 
K&K 
Construction 
LLC 

Construction 

keith bosley kebosley@gmail.com 206-227-2413 Bosley Services 
General 
Contractor 

Mario Ditolla mario@wpfences.com 4254329747 
Western Pacific 
Fence 

Western Pacific 
Fence 

matthew 
Gleason 

matthew@creativecustomconstruction.org 2533551977 
creative Custom 
Construction 
LLC 

general 
contracting 

Martha L 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction 
Bid Source 

Plan Room 

Michael 
Meriwether 

Mm.mtguttersnw@gmail.com 2533382818 
MT Gutters and 
Contracting 

General 
contractor and 
gutter specialist

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

Office@alliedrgcllc.com 2064583658 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 



L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com 4255336534 
PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

General 
Contractor-
Construction 

Richard 
Morgan 

production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington 

plancenter 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-1909
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Source 
Management 

sourcemanagement@deltek.com 2063739500 Deltek Deltek

Source 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia

Svea 
Erickson 

svea@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Dexter R 
Ralls 

themetalsurgeons@gmail.com 5093782898 
The Metal 
Surgeons LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Woodridge 
Construction 

woodridgeconstructionllc@gmail.com 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC 

Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC 


